First Name Last Name | Gender | Age | My Time Verification Method Route Ran:
Joel Pekosz Male 43 01:20:38 Strava Actual Race Route
Mark Rabasco Male 26 01:20:41 Strava Actual Race Route
Tyler Figenbaum Male 23 01:24:49 Strava Improvised Race Route
Abigail Geurds (Wright) Female 26 01:34:02 Strava Improvised Race Route
Albert Najimy Male 52 01:34:50 Strava Actual Race Route
Alice Najimy Female 20 01:35:39 Strava Actual Race Route
Emelyn Theriault Female 18 01:38:18 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
MEGAN ANELLO Female 35 01:40:52 Garmin Actual Race Route
Christine Arace Female 47 01:41:02 Garmin Watch Actual Race Route
Fabienne Theriault Female 49 01:42:26 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
Sam Russo Male 36 01:43:19 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Philip Frank Male 33 01:44:35 Strava Improvised Race Route
Dave Hall Male 57 01:45:05 Strava Actual Race Route
Alison Peters Female 59 01:45:53 Strava Actual Race Route
Kyle Kriegbaum Male 36 01:45:59 Strava Improvised Race Route
Samantha Betti Female 32 01:47:21 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Allison Mead Female 33 01:48:44 Strava, Garmin Improvised Race Route
Michelle Allen Female 40 01:48:53 Strava Actual Race Route
Mark Rumbutis Male 38 01:50:00 Garmin Actual Race Route
Maryrose Williams Female 36 01:52:18 Strava Actual Race Route
Emilia Eberwein Female 23 01:52:21  half marathon as well as my 'Improvised Race Route
John Tullock Male 53 01:52:24 Nike Run Club Improvised Race Route
Ashley Scherben Female 35 01:52:30 Strava Actual Race Route
Melissa Canata Female 49 01:53:49 Polar flow Actual Race Route
Richard Theriault Male 49 01:53:57 Garmin Strava Actual Race Route
Heather Slade Female 48 01:54:39 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Jeff Slade Male 50 01:54:39 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Blair Dils Male 52 01:54:52 Strava Improvised Race Route
Dean Pasquerella Male 34 01:55:14 RunKeeper Actual Race Route



Stephen
Matthew

Christopher

Amanda
Sara
Christine
Gina
Anna
Geneva
Kari
Michaela
Courtney
Michael
Ryan
Alba
Taryn
Elizabeth
Tiffany
Keri
Vibhu
Allison
Jan
Denise
Dawn
Thomas
Esther
David
Nora
Robert

Virginia

Rondeau
Puntin
Barry
Chilson
Moulton
Tower
Guachione
Grierson
Furlano
Daly
Grady
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Koperniak
Skrocki
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Gill-Smith
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King
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Female
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Female
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Male
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45
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34
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31
28
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36
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46
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36
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24
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01:57:44
01:57:53
01:57:53
01:59:30
01:59:30
01:59:59
02:00:46
02:01:31
02:01:36
02:02:04
02:03:46
02:06:31
02:06:58
02:07:15
02:08:00
02:08:34
02:09:23
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02:12:00
02:12:17
02:12:20
02:12:39
02:14:10

RunKeeper
Strava

Strava

None, just a Timex watch

FitBit
Apple Watch
Nike Running

Strava

Garmin
Sportactive
Garmin
Garmin
MapMyRun
MapMyRun
Garmin watch

Strava

Strava

Strava

Garmin
Nike Run Club
MapMyRun
Apple Watch
apple watch

Strava

Strava

Strava

Garmin Forerunner
Fitbit Running App
Stop watch
Apple Watch

Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route

Improvised Race Route
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Eric
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Me

Shannon

Kimmitt
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Caron
Alarie
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Mason
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Bakstran
Hall
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Female
Female
Female
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33
34
57
57
51
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33
56
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45
28
29
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33
31
42
52
64
30
27
34
48
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49
43
65
51
47

02:14:58
02:14:58
02:18:00
02:18:00
02:18:00
02:18:02
02:18:31
02:18:32
02:20:10
02:20:33
02:21:50
02:22:57
02:25:31
02:25:54
02:28:02
02:30:01
02:31:44
02:32:31
02:32:48
02:33:00
02:34:53
02:44:18
02:44:18
02:49:52
02:55:30
02:58:00
03:00:04
03:00:14
03:01:00
03:01:30

Garmin Connect
Garman connect
Fitbit
Nike Running Club (NRC)
Nike Running Club (NRC)
Apple Watch
Apple
Nike Run Club
Garmin GPS watch
Garmin / Strava
MayMyRun
MapMyRun
Run Keeper & Apple Watch
Strava
Apple Watch
Apple Watch
Garmin
Strava
MapMyRun
Runkeeper
Strava
Runkeeper
RunKeeper
Strava
| watch
Strava
Strava
Samsung Health
Garmin

Garmin

Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
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Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Actual Race Route
Improvised Race Route

Improvised Race Route
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Stephen
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Austin
Kaufman
Livingstone
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Wadsworth

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

43
58
25
56
59
49

03:01:30
03:03:13
03:04:50
03:12:03
03:14:28
03:22:49

polar flow
Garmin
Garmin Connect
Garmin
MapMyRun
Fitbit ion

Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Actual Race Route

Improvised Race Route



