First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	My Time	Verification Method	Route Ran:
Joel	Pekosz	Male	43	01:20:38	Strava	Actual Race Route
Mark	Rabasco	Male	26	01:20:41	Strava	Actual Race Route
Tyler	Figenbaum	Male	23	01:24:49	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Abigail	Geurds (Wright)	Female	26	01:34:02	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Albert	Najimy	Male	52	01:34:50	Strava	Actual Race Route
Alice	Najimy	Female	20	01:35:39	Strava	Actual Race Route
Emelyn	Theriault	Female	18	01:38:18	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
MEGAN	ANELLO	Female	35	01:40:52	Garmin	Actual Race Route
Christine	Arace	Female	47	01:41:02	Garmin Watch	Actual Race Route
Fabienne	Theriault	Female	49	01:42:26	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
Sam	Russo	Male	36	01:43:19	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Philip	Frank	Male	33	01:44:35	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Dave	Hall	Male	57	01:45:05	Strava	Actual Race Route
Alison	Peters	Female	59	01:45:53	Strava	Actual Race Route
Kyle	Kriegbaum	Male	36	01:45:59	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Samantha	Betti	Female	32	01:47:21	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Allison	Mead	Female	33	01:48:44	Strava, Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Michelle	Allen	Female	40	01:48:53	Strava	Actual Race Route
Mark	Rumbutis	Male	38	01:50:00	Garmin	Actual Race Route
Maryrose	Williams	Female	36	01:52:18	Strava	Actual Race Route
Emilia	Eberwein	Female	23	01:52:21	half marathon as well as my	Improvised Race Route
John	Tullock	Male	53	01:52:24	Nike Run Club	Improvised Race Route
Ashley	Scherben	Female	35	01:52:30	Strava	Actual Race Route
Melissa	Canata	Female	49	01:53:49	Polar flow	Actual Race Route
Richard	Theriault	Male	49	01:53:57	Garmin Strava	Actual Race Route
Heather	Slade	Female	48	01:54:39	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Jeff	Slade	Male	50	01:54:39	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Blair	Dils	Male	52	01:54:52	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Dean	Pasquerella	Male	34	01:55:14	RunKeeper	Actual Race Route

Stephen	Rondeau	Male	62	01:57:44	RunKeeper	Improvised Race Route
Matthew	Puntin	Male	45	01:57:53	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Christopher	Barry	Male	51	01:57:53	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Amanda	Chilson	Female	38	01:59:30	None, just a Timex watch	Actual Race Route
Sara	Moulton	Female	34	01:59:30	FitBit	Actual Race Route
Christine	Tower	Female	34	01:59:59	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Gina	Guachione	Female	30	02:00:46	Nike Running	Improvised Race Route
Anna	Grierson	Female	31	02:01:31	Strava	Actual Race Route
Geneva	Furlano	Female	28	02:01:36	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Kari	Daly	Female	40	02:02:04	Sportactive	Actual Race Route
Michaela	Grady	Female	21	02:03:46	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Courtney	Lyons	Female	33	02:06:31	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Michael	Koperniak	Male	25	02:06:58	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Ryan	Skrocki	Male	36	02:07:15	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Alba	Passerini	Female	71	02:08:00	Garmin watch	Actual Race Route
Taryn	Bordeau	Female	23	02:08:34	Strava	Actual Race Route
Elizabeth	Cass	Female	24	02:09:23	Strava	Actual Race Route
Tiffany	Rumbutis	Female	46	02:09:32	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Keri	Gill-Smith	Female	42	02:09:59	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Vibhu	Sharma	Male	46	02:10:00	Nike Run Club	Improvised Race Route
Allison	King	Female	31	02:10:50	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Jan	Maroney	Female	66	02:11:13	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Denise	Crane	Female	59	02:11:51	apple watch	Improvised Race Route
Dawn	Kegresse	Female	45	02:12:00	Strava	Actual Race Route
Thomas	Miner	Male	38	02:12:00	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Esther	Coler	Female	36	02:12:00	Strava	Improvised Race Route
David	Milkey	Male	67	02:12:17	Garmin Forerunner	Improvised Race Route
Nora	Masler	Female	24	02:12:20	Fitbit Running App	Improvised Race Route
Robert	Thistle	Male	53	02:12:39	Stop watch	Improvised Race Route
Virginia	Gian	Female	49	02:14:10	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route

Nate	Kimmitt	Male	27	02:14:58	Garmin Connect	Improvised Race Route
Lindsey	Slater	Female	33	02:14:58	Garman connect	Improvised Race Route
Megan	Caron	Female	34	02:18:00	Fitbit	Actual Race Route
Brian	Alarie	Male	57	02:18:00	Nike Running Club (NRC)	Actual Race Route
Brian	Alarie	Male	57	02:18:00	Nike Running Club (NRC)	Actual Race Route
Michelle	Mason	Female	51	02:18:02	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Tiffany	Brower	Female	47	02:18:31	Apple	Improvised Race Route
Cathryn	Hogan	Female	33	02:18:32	Nike Run Club	Actual Race Route
Nancy	Milkey	Female	56	02:20:10	Garmin GPS watch	Improvised Race Route
Jeremy	Warren	Male	49	02:20:33	Garmin / Strava	Improvised Race Route
Shauna	Bakstran	Female	45	02:21:50	MayMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Shana	Hall	Female	45	02:22:57	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Kayla	Civello	Female	28	02:25:31	Run Keeper & Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Sarah	Sacchetti	Female	29	02:25:54	Strava	Actual Race Route
Michelle	Mason	Female	51	02:28:02	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Kate	Grady	Female	33	02:30:01	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
Tiffany	Poplaski	Female	31	02:31:44	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Kelly	Ott	Female	42	02:32:31	Strava	Actual Race Route
Debora	Ellsworth	Female	52	02:32:48	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Zack	McCain	Male	64	02:33:00	Runkeeper	Actual Race Route
Jeannette	Benham	Female	30	02:34:53	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Amber	Higgins	Female	27	02:44:18	Runkeeper	Actual Race Route
Amy	Kasala	Female	34	02:44:18	RunKeeper	Actual Race Route
Eric	Drayman	Male	48	02:49:52	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Stacy	Mihlek	Female	50	02:55:30	I watch	Improvised Race Route
Cherie	Drayman	Female	49	02:58:00	Strava	Actual Race Route
Stacie	Panetti	Female	43	03:00:04	Strava	Actual Race Route
Susan	Chilson	Female	65	03:00:14	Samsung Health	Actual Race Route
Me	Coffey	Female	51	03:01:00	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Shannon	Smith	Female	47	03:01:30	Garmin	Improvised Race Route

Leah	Gaspar	Female	43	03:01:30	polar flow	Improvised Race Route
Stephen	Austin	Male	58	03:03:13	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Elizabeth	Kaufman	Female	25	03:04:50	Garmin Connect	Improvised Race Route
Janet	Livingstone	Female	56	03:12:03	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Heidi	Ferren	Female	59	03:14:28	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Andrea	Wadsworth	Female	49	03:22:49	Fitbit ion	Improvised Race Route